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Annexure – I 

 

Post Code – ELEC-01 
 

 

S.No. Appl. ID Name Category Eligibility 

Status 

Yes/No 

Remarks 

1 2411270003 Mr.S VINOD OBC Yes --- 

2 2411270004 Mr.AMGATH RAJU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

3 2411270011 Mr.BADAVATH MADHUKAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

4 2411270014 Mr.CHANDRAKANT KANERIYA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

5 2411270015 Mr.SAGAR NAIK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

6 2411270016 Mr.KATTI ANIL KUMAR SC No Overage 

7 2411270022 Mr.MD RAHMAN ANSARI OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

8 2411270025 Mr.SAHIL SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

9 2411270029 Mr.KOTA ABHILASH OBC Yes --- 

10 2411270039 Mr.MEDA VAMSI SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

11 2411270041 Mr.JAJULA SANDEEP SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

12 2411270042 Mr.ASHISH KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

13 2411270043 Ms.MANISHA Unreserved Yes --- 

14 2411270045 Mr.AKSAY KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

15 2411270046 Mr.BANOTH NAVEEN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

16 2411270047 Mr.BANDELA HARISH KUMAR SC No Overage 

17 2411270062 Mr.MASHAPOGU SUDHAKAR SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

18 2411270063 Ms.MARABOINA RADHIKA OBC Yes 

Subject to the 

production of latest OBC 

(NCL) certificate 

19 2411270068 Mr.BASHIPANGU BHARATH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

20 2411270071 Mr.SUBHASH CHAND SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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S.No. Appl. ID Name Category Eligibility 

Status 

Yes/No 

Remarks 

21 2411270082 Mr.EDUNURI SUGNANI SC No Overage 

22 2411270083 Mr.AMIT SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

23 2411270088 
Mr.SREEKAKULAM ANWESH 

CHARY 
OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

24 2411270092 
Mr.KADAKANCHI CHANDRA 
SEKHER 

OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

25 2411270096 Mr.THADAKALA LAXMAN OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

26 2411270097 Mr.RAJESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

27 2411270100 Mr.YALALA SHIVARAJU SC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification (ITI 
certificate not enclosed) 

28 2411270103 Mr.MALLIKANTI NAVEEN OBC Yes --- 

29 2411270112 Mr.PULLURI BHARATH RAO Unreserved Yes --- 

30 2411270113 Mr.AMIT KUMAR SC No Overage 

31 2411270114 Ms.VISAVARAM CHARMI REDDY Unreserved No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification (ITI 

certificate not enclosed) 

32 2411270121 Mr.TELU SRI SHARAN VATSAL EWS Yes --- 

33 2411270122 Ms.PRATIMA EWS No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification (ITI 

certificate not enclosed) 

34 2411270126 Mr.RITESH YADAV OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

35 2411270127 Mr.DEEPAK KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

36 2411270138 Mr.JAGSEER KUMAR SC No Overage 

37 2411270148 Mr.SUKHVIR SINGH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

38 2411270150 
Mr.MOROBOINA 

SUBRAMANAYAM 
OBC No Overage 

39 2411270156 Mr.RAYILLA SAITEJA OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

40 2411270161 Mr.KARTIK PAL OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 
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S.No. Appl. ID Name Category Eligibility 

Status 

Yes/No 

Remarks 

41 2411270166 Mr.KUMMARIKUNTAL SATHISH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

42 2411270168 Mr.ADDADARI CHARANTEJA SC No Overage 

43 2411270170 Mr.M SAI TEJA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

44 2411270172 Mr.SATYENDER PAL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

45 2411270176 Ms.PONNAGANTI DEVI OBC No Overage 

46 2411270181 Mr.MANOBENDRA SARKAR SC No Overage 

47 2411270183 Mr.BANDARI SRIKANTH SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

48 2411270196 Mr.VARINDER SINGH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

49 2411270202 Mr.BANOTH MADHUNAIK ST No Overage 

50 2411270204 Mr.LOUDYA RAVINDHAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

51 2411270225 Mr.KOMMUNURI MARK SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

52 2411270227 Mr.PAWAN KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

53 2411270228 Mr.KUMBAM UMESH OBC No 
Overage. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

54 2411270231 Mr.KANAKAM VIVEK SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

55 2411270233 Mr.MISALEWARSACHIN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

56 2411270243 Mr.J GHANSHYAM OBC No Overage 

57 2411270249 Mr.SANJAY KUMAR SAINI OBC Yes --- 

58 2411270282 Mr.SURENDRA SINGH PATEL OBC No Overage 

59 2411270296 Mr.SANDEEP SC No Overage 

60 2411270298 Mr.VINAY OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

61 2411270309 Mr.PINJARI AFRID OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 
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Status 

Yes/No 

Remarks 

62 2411270312 Mr.NUNAVATH RAHUL Unreserved Yes --- 

63 2411270318 Mr.MOGULOJU SHESHI KUMAR OBC No 
Overage. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

64 2411270322 Mr.BIRADAR MAHESH KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

65 2411270326 Mr.DEV SAINI OBC Yes --- 

66 2411270330 Ms.DEVIKA MV Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

67 2411270331 Mr.BANDARI SHEKAR SC No Overage 

68 2411270333 Mr.MEGAVATH KRISHNA NAIK ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

69 2411270341 Mr.ADAVIKATLA PRABHATH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

70 2411270342 Mr.KOLUGURI SHYAMSUNDER SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

71 2411270355 Ms.ANUPRIYA KUMARI OBC Yes --- 

72 2411270356 Mr.BHUKYA DEVANNA ST No Overage 

73 2411270359 Mr.LAVUDYA KUMAR ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

74 2411270383 Mr.GUNDI SAIPRASAD SC No Overage 

75 2411270394 Mr.ROHIT SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

76 2411270396 Mr.DIVYA PRAKASH OBC Yes --- 

77 2411270398 Mr.GUNDE DINESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

78 2411270404 Mr.SURAJ KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

79 2411270408 Ms.CHOKKAKULA SATYAVATHI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

80 2411270409 Mr.KOYYA MADHU Unreserved Yes --- 

81 2411270413 Mr.ARUN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

82 2411270416 Mr.MYATHARI KARTHIK SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

83 2411270418 Mr.KESAVAN S OBC Yes --- 
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84 2411270420 Mr.AYUSH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

85 2411270429 Mr.DAGGLA NAGARAJU OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

86 2411270438 Mr.MATILAL BASKEY ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

87 2411270439 Mr.AKKIREDDI UPENDRA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

88 2411270442 Mr.THOTA KRANTHI KUMAR ST No Overage 

89 2411270450 Ms.NESE NANDINI OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

90 2411270454 Mr.DANGE VENKATAPPA SC No Overage 

91 2411270455 Mr.KAMMARI BHASKER OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

92 2411270458 Mr.RAJENDER ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

93 2411270459 Mr.MUKOLLA VIJAYAKUMAR SC No Overage 

94 2411270463 Ms.MD SHABHANA THANIYA OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

95 2411270465 Mr.KORLAPATI ARAVIND SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

96 2411270467 Ms.DODDAPUNENI NANDINI EWS Yes --- 

97 2411270473 Mr.LAKAVATH ANIL ST No Overage 

98 2411270475 Mr.ASHISH SINGH EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

99 2411270480 Mr.ENAMALA HARSHITH SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

100 2411270481 Mr.MALYALA AUGUSTIN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

101 2411270483 Mr.LAVUDYA KUMAR ST No Overage 

102 2411270492 Mr.VIKAS KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

103 2411270493 Mr.BOCHU SANDEEP SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

104 2411270496 Mr.MANDA BHARATH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

105 2411270497 Mr.BAINDLA SHRAVAN SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 
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Yes/No 
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106 2411270498 Mr.BOLLAMPALLY RAJASHEKAR SC No Overage 

107 2411270502 Mr.PATI JEEVITESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

108 2411270509 Mr.JILLAPALLY ASHOK OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

109 2411270510 
Mr.PRAJAPATI KRUNALKUMAR 

PRAVINBHAI 
OBC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

110 2411270511 Mr.MANNE MUTHU RAM SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

111 2411270517 Mr.MERAVATH MUNI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

112 2411270520 Mr.SAIYADNAZEER A Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

113 2411270521 Mr.DHARNI MAHENDAR OBC No Overage 

114 2411270522 Mr.ADITYA SINGH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

115 2411270538 Mr.MUNIKANTI NAVEEN KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

116 2411270541 Mr.BHUKYA SAIKUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

117 2411270544 Mr.SUBHOMAY GAIN Unreserved Yes --- 

118 2411270553 
Mr.GANDAMALLA 

LAXMIPRASANNAKUMAR 
SC No Overage 

119 2411270554 Mr.MODUGU SUDHAKARA RAO SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

120 2411270555 Mr.SHAIK SAMEER OBC Yes --- 

121 2411270564 Mr.RAVI KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

122 2411270571 Mr.MADARAPU SHAM SHIVA SC No Overage 

123 2411270583 Mr.ANUPAM MONDAL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

124 2411270587 Mr.KUNUSOTHU DINESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

125 2411270589 Mr.AMIR KHAN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

126 2411270596 Mr.BUTTI SANDEEP SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

127 2411270602 Mr.BHUKYA ANIL KUMAR ST No  Overage 
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128 2411270604 Mr.SANJAY KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

129 2411270605 
Mr.SRIPERUMBUDURI 

HIMAVANTH SURI 
OBC Yes --- 

130 2411270609 Mr.ANGALI SAICHAND OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

131 2411270613 Mr.NITISH SINGH Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

132 2411270614 Mr.UDAYBABU BADAMPUDI SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

133 2411270615 Mr.POTUMUDI DILIP SC No Overage 

134 2411270623 Mr.PANUGOTHU NAVEEN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

135 2411270625 Mr.MEGAVATH CHANTI ST No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification  

(SSC Certificate not 

enclosed) 

136 2411270629 
Mr.VALLAPUREDDY 

PRADEEPREDDY 
Unreserved Yes --- 

137 2411270634 Ms.SALOCHNA OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

138 2411270643 Mr.RAVIN KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

139 2411270644 Mr.PALLERLA SAITEJA EWS Yes --- 

140 2411270646 Mr.MEDA RAMESH EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

141 2411270647 Ms.VATTE YAMUNA OBC No Overage 

142 2411270649 Ms.MOUSUMI BISWAS SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

143 2411270650 Mr.BORA JANI OBC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

(ITI Certificate not 

enclosed) 

144 2411270654 Mr.MUDDADA SYAMALARAO OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

145 2411270656 Mr.DASARI VENKATESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

146 2411270659 
Mr.VOORUGONDA RANJITH 
KUMAR 

OBC Yes --- 

147 2411270660 Mr.BHUKYA ASHOKKUMAR ST No Overage 
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Status 

Yes/No 

Remarks 

148 2411270662 
Mr.RAMAVATH BHARATH 
KUMAR 

ST No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification  
(SSC Certificate not 

enclosed) 

149 2411270666 Ms.DASARI RAMYA OBC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

(ITI Certificate not 

enclosed) 

150 2411270674 Ms.PAWAR HIRA MARUTI OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

151 2411270677 Mr.BHUKYA KAPIL ST Yes --- 

152 2411270690 Mr.KURUPUDI KALYAN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

153 2411270692 Mr.SUMAN DAS SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

154 2411270700 Ms.KM ANJALI SINGH EWS Yes 
Subject to production of 

latest EWS Certificate 

155 2411270701 Mr.KALIVARAPU LOKESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

156 2411270705 Ms.PUJA KUMARI OBC Yes --- 

157 2411270706 Mr.MUSTHYALA VIJAY KUMAR SC No Overage 

158 2411270707 Mr.MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

159 2411270708 Mr.R SRISAILAM NAIK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

160 2411270717 Mr.APU ROYCHOWDHURY Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

161 2411270719 Ms.PUSHPANJALI KUMARI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

162 2411270727 Mr.K GAJENDAR SC No Overage 

163 2411270728 Mr.ATANU ROY SC No Overage 

164 2411270729 Mr.BANDI SUMAN Unreserved No Overage 

165 2411270732 Mr.VISHNU KANT KUSHWAHA OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

166 2411270733 Mr.JINIKUNTLA VENKATESH OBC Yes --- 

167 2411270736 Mr.SREEJITH R G Unreserved Yes --- 
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168 2411270744 Mr.ARVIND KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

169 2411270748 Mr.MAHESWARAM SHEKAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

170 2411270757 Mr.ERRA RAJASHEKAR OBC Yes --- 

171 2411270763 Mr.PILLALAMARRI SAI VYSHNAV OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

172 2411270770 Mr.RAGIRI GNANESHWAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

173 2411270787 Mr.RESHAVENI ANUDEEP OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

174 2411270788 Mr.CHIDURALA SRIKANTH OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

175 2411270789 Mr.AJMERA VIVEK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

176 2411270802 
Mr.YELISETTI SAI MAHESH 

KUMAR 
OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

177 2411270810 Ms.SAKSHI RAJKISHOR PANDEY Unreserved Yes --- 

178 2411270811 Mr.MITHUN MANTRI SC No Overage 

179 2411270814 Mr.RAJESH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

180 2411270817 Mr.KATROTH SUMAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

181 2411270823 Mr.PRASHUN MAHATO Unreserved Yes --- 

182 2411270825 Mr.RAJKUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

183 2411270834 Mr.THARALLA RAJASHEKAR SC No Overage 

184 2411270838 Mr.D ESHWAR SINGH Unreserved No Overage 

185 2411270845 Mr.SANDIP KOLEY Unreserved Yes --- 

186 2411270846 Mr.NALLAPU SRINIVAS OBC No Overage 

187 2411270854 
Ms.BHERJE SWARUPA 
DIGAMBER 

SC No Overage 

188 2411270861 Mr.CHILUGURI UPENDER SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 
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189 2411270863 Mr.AMIT KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

190 2411270867 Ms.NELAPATI DAKSHAYANI SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

191 2411270872 
Mr.PANDHARI PREMDAS 
CHANDANBAWANE 

OBC Yes --- 

192 2411270875 
Mr.MUDDI CHENNA 

KESHAVULU 
SC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

193 2411270880 Mr.GADDAM ABISHEK SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

194 2411270881 Mr.DHARAVATH SRINIVAS ST No Overage 

195 2411270882 Mr.SANGU SHIVA GOPAL OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

196 2411270897 Ms.MONIKA OBC Yes --- 

197 2411270902 Mr.KUSHAGRA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

198 2411270906 Mr.SAYAN SARKAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

199 2411270911 Ms.GOPAGONI ASHWITHA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

200 2411270915 Mr.MANISH Unreserved Yes --- 

201 2411270925 
Mr.MALLAREDDYPETA NAVEEN 
KUMAR 

OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

202 2411270926 Mr.RAHUL Unreserved Yes --- 

203 2411270942 Mr.MERAVATH DATHA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

204 2411270961 Mr.VENDE JAYANT BHATU SC No Overage 

205 2411270965 Mr.LUNAVATH VENKATESH ST No Overage 

206 2411270969 
Mr.JAJULA POORNA 

CHANDRARAO 
OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

207 2411270970 Mr.NAVEENKUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

208 2411270986 Mr.NENAVATH ANIL NAIK ST No Overage 

209 2411271001 Mr.NAKKA SAIKUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  
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210 2411271010 Mr.MALOTHU ARUN KUMAR ST No Overage 

211 2411271014 Mr.BHUKYA PRAVEEN KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

212 2411271035 Mr.KARAMTHOTU VINOD ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

213 2411271036 Mr.BANAVATH GOPI ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

214 2411271046 Mr.GOLLAMUDI SRINIVASA RAO SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

215 2411271055 Mr.BHUKYA RAM KUMAR ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

216 2411271070 Mr.PANDLA RAKESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

217 2411271071 Mr.MANTOSH KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

218 2411271083 Mr.D. CHANDRA SHEKAR SC No Overage 

219 2411271086 Mr.PANUGOTHU BALAJI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

220 2411271087 Mr.SAIKIRAN GUJJULA OBC No Overage 

221 2411271091 Mr.BOMMALA DINESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

222 2411271094 Mr.KANUGANTI SAI KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

223 2411271109 Mr.NALIKA NARESH SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

224 2411271110 
Ms.DAMAROJU 

UMAMAHESHWARI 
OBC No Overage 

225 2411271118 Mr.NAGABOINA SANDEEP OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

226 2411271121 Mr.ABHIJEET KUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

227 2411271123 Ms.SHAFIYA SHAIZAN EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

228 2411271124 Mr.K RAKESH ST No Overage 

229 2411271125 Mr.BANOTH GOPAL ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

230 2411271133 Mr.PANDURAJU SHIVAPRASAD OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 
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231 2411271136 Ms.RAFIA RUQSAAR EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 
not enclosed. 

232 2411271138 Mr.HUSSAINAIAH OSURI SC No Overage 

233 2411271155 Mr.BAIRI SRIKANTH OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

234 2411271161 Mr.BANOTH GANDHI NAYAK ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

235 2411271162 Mr.THOGARAPALLY SHEKAR OBC No 
Overage. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

236 2411271163 Ms.MAGANTI SAMAIKYA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

237 2411271166 Mr.VADAPALLI MARIYANNA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

238 2411271170 
Mr.DHARAVTAH DEVENDER 

NAYAK 
ST No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

239 2411271185 Mr.BARMAVATH BHARATH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

240 2411271191 Mr.PAWAR PRAKASH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

241 2411271195 Mr.PADMADASULA RAVINDRA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

242 2411271205 Mr.GAJULA HARISH OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

243 2411271208 Mr.ETTABOUINA PRAVEEN OBC Yes --- 

244 2411271216 Mr.VISAMPALLI NAGA RAJU OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

245 2411271220 Mr.BHUKIA PANDU ST No Overage 

246 2411271231 Mr.GUGULOTH RAMESH ST No Overage 

247 2411271243 Mr.LOGISA RAVI TEJA Unreserved Yes --- 

248 2411271244 Mr.MADIGA ANIL KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

249 2411271248 Mr.RAJESH KUMAR SC No Overage 

250 2411271250 Mr.ESLAVATH GANESH ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

251 2411271258 Mr.ADOTH RAJA BABU ST No Overage 

252 2411271259 Mr.PALTHYA SURENDER ST No Overage 
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253 2411271264 Mr.ESLAVATH NARESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

254 2411271276 Mr.B VEERESH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

255 2411271281 Mr.CHOKKAM PRASHANTH Unreserved Yes --- 

256 2411271282 Mr.KULLA SRAVAN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

257 2411271283 Mr.BHUKYA SHOBHAN BABU ST No Overage 

258 2411271290 Mr.PORAPU VENKATA RAMANA OBC Yes --- 

259 2411271291 Mr.DHADI NARESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

260 2411271298 Mr.BANAGONI RAVIKIRANGOUD OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

261 2411271304 Mr.MERAVATH BHEEMUDU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

262 2411271306 Mr.KOMMU PRAVEEN SC No Overage 

263 2411271311 Mr.NEERAJ SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

264 2411271316 Mr.BUKYA NARESH ST No Overage 

265 2411271319 Mr.SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

266 2411271324 Mr.NITISH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

267 2411271328 Mr.GOURAV BISWAS SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

268 2411271334 Mr.SURAJ MONDAL SC No Overage 

269 2411271341 Mr.BHUPINDER SINGH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

270 2411271343 Mr.PULIJALA JAYAPRAKASH SC No Overage 

271 2411271354 Mr.VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY EWS Yes --- 

272 2411271365 
Mr.KUMMARIKUNTLA SIDDI 

RAMULU 
Unreserved No Overage 

273 2411271368 Mr.MAHENDRA MEENA ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

274 2411271369 Mr.SABAT SHIVA SHANKAR ST No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 
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275 2411271370 Mr.NIRANJAN KUMAR K SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

276 2411271373 Mr.RAJESH CHAUHAN ST No Overage 

277 2411271375 Mr.DASI SHIVA RAMAKRISHNA OBC No Overage 

278 2411271383 Mr.SHAIK ANWAR BASHA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

279 2411271390 Mr.N ARAVIND OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

280 2411271401 Mr.KAMMARI GANESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

281 2411271404 Mr.MUTHI RAMACHANDRAIAH ST No Overage 

282 2411271406 Mr.BHUKYA SHEKHAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

283 2411271407 Mr.SOHAN SINGH ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

284 2411271424 Mr.MAMIDI SHIVA KUMAR OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

285 2411271426 Ms.MARMAM MADHAVI ST No Overage 

286 2411271429 Mr.NITIN KUMAR Unreserved Yes --- 

287 2411271444 Mr.BANOTH SANTOSH BABU ST No Overage 

288 2411271445 Mr.RAVISHANKAR DUBEY Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

289 2411271446 Mr.RUPLAL KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

290 2411271456 Mr.PERUMALLAPALLI RAKESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

291 2411271459 Mr.UTTARKAR BALAJI RAO OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

292 2411271468 Mr.KANNEBOINA DEVENDAR OBC No Overage 

293 2411271473 Mr.AJAY KUMAR Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

294 2411271474 Mr.KALAVALA RAJEEV GAGAN SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

295 2411271477 
Mr.THUTICHARLA VAMSHI 

KRISHNA 
SC No Overage 
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296 2411271483 Mr.BHANOTH ARUN ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

297 2411271485 Mr.VARTHYA MONESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

298 2411271488 Mr.AKHIL ANNALDAS OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

299 2411271491 Ms.MUSHAM SREE KAVYA OBC Yes --- 

300 2411271493 Mr.SHIVARATHRI SAIKUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

301 2411271496 Mr.GUGULOTH BHASKAR ST No Overage 

302 2411271505 Mr.TEJAVATH BALAJI ST No Overage 

303 2411271511 Mr.VIKAS KUMAR MEENA Unreserved Yes --- 

304 2411271513 Mr.MADISHETTI AJAY OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

305 2411271514 Mr.ANDE ANVESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

306 2411271522 Mr.RITIK DIWAKAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

307 2411271523 
Mr.MOTHUKAPALLY SUNIL 

KUMAR 
SC No Overage 

308 2411271532 Mr.BHANOTH GANESH ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

309 2411271543 Mr.VISHAL KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

310 2411271554 Mr.NITESH KUMAR PASWAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

311 2411271561 Mr.HEMANT SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

312 2411271563 Mr.ADARSH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

313 2411271574 Mr.BANOTH ARUN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

314 2411271582 Mr.MONU SHARMA OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

315 2411271586 Mr.PASUPULETI NAGAIAH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

316 2411271591 Mr.RAJESH KUMAR SC No Overage 

317 2411271593 Mr.CHAKALI MADHU OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 
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318 2411271596 
Mr.KAIRAMKONDA KIRAN 

KUMAR 
OBC No Overage 

319 2411271598 Mr.PRAVEEN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

320 2411271599 Mr.RAM RATAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

321 2411271600 Mr.VATUPALLI GOPI OBC Yes --- 

322 2411271601 Mr.JAI VENKATA KRISHNA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

323 2411271606 Mr.SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

324 2411271612 
Mr.DESHMUKH RAVINDRA 

BABURAO 
OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

325 2411271613 Mr.BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH OBC Yes --- 

326 2411271618 Mr.MANNE BHANU TEJA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

327 2411271619 Mr.DIVAKAR KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

328 2411271624 Mr.ASHISH KUMAR RAW SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

329 2411271625 
Mr.NAGENDRA BABU 

KANAMARLAPUDI 
OBC Yes --- 

330 2411271629 Mr.SANGLOTHU SANTHOSH ST No Overage 

331 2411271638 Mr.KONGALA RAVI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

332 2411271640 
Mr.KANAKAPURI SHYAM 

SUNDER 
SC No Overage 

333 2411271644 Ms.SAVITA Unreserved Yes --- 

334 2411271645 Mr.RAM PRASAD MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

335 2411271649 Mr.MOOD GANESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

336 2411271654 
Mr.DHIRAJ LANKESHWAR 

NINAWE 
ST Yes 

Considered under UR 

category 

337 2411271657 Mr.LAKHAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

338 2411271660 Mr.MEKALA SURENDAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

339 2411271661 Mr.VADAPALLY SATISH OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  
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340 2411271662 Mr.VIKRAM KUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

341 2411271664 Mr.AMARJEET KUMAR SC No Overage 

342 2411271665 
Mr.MANISH KUMAR 
KANNAUJIYA 

SC Yes --- 

343 2411271676 Ms.PRITI KUMARI OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

344 2411271680 Mr.MAHAVEER MEENA ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

345 2411271683 Mr.K SREENIVASULU OBC No Overage 

346 2411271685 Mr.DHULAM MANIKANTA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

347 2411271687 Mr.KAMALDEEP Unreserved Yes --- 

348 2411271691 Mr.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

349 2411271694 Mr.KORRA REDDY ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

350 2411271709 Mr.SAVARA SANTHOSH ST Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

351 2411271710 Mr.PITLA VISHAL SC Yes --- 

352 2411271712 Ms.TAPSHYA ROHILLA OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

353 2411271714 
Mr.BONU ADITYA VEERA 
DINAKAR 

SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

354 2411271724 Mr.NARENDRA KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

355 2411271747 Mr.BANOTHU VENKATESH ST No Overage 

356 2411271752 Mr.GOPALDAS NARSAIAH SC No Overage 

357 2411271760 Mr.VEMPAT RAJA SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

358 2411271762 Mr.DAVALA SRINIVASA RAO OBC Yes --- 

359 2411271763 Mr.SANTOSH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

360 2411271768 Mr.AMIYA RANJAN MAHARANA Unreserved No Overage 
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361 2411271780 Mr.AAKASH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

362 2411271788 Mr.AKKALI MANOJ KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

363 2411271793 Mr.NITIN MAHAWAR SC No Overage 

364 2411271816 Mr.GONE PREM KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

365 2411271817 Mr.BOTLA SAIRAM SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

366 2411271828 Mr.KODATI RAVITEJA SC No Overage 

367 2411271836 Mr.GAJJALA SHIVA SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

368 2411271838 Mr.DEAVARAKONDA RAVITEJA ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

369 2411271839 Mr.MALA RAMANJANEYULU SC No Overage 

370 2411271847 
Mr.KANDREGULA PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 
OBC No Overage 

371 2411271853 Mr.NARRA DEVA RAJU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

372 2411271857 Mr.MAJJI TARUN ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

373 2411271859 Mr.VADLAKONDA KARTHIK Unreserved Yes --- 

374 2411271863 Mr.PADIGELA KALYAN KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

375 2411271867 Mr.MOLAKALA NARESH SC No Overage 

376 2411271871 Mr.POLIMATI RAVITEJA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

377 2411271877 Mr.MANKHAIR SHUBHAM VIJAY OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

378 2411271881 Mr.NENAVATH RAMU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

379 2411271882 Mr.PATHULOTHU SAIDA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

380 2411271888 Mr.TUNKOJU VENU GOPAL OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

381 2411271889 Mr.DHARAMRAJ MEENA ST No Overage 

382 2411271890 Mr.YOGESH KUMAR OBC Yes --- 
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383 2411271895 Mr.HRITIK GAUTAM SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

384 2411271901 Mr.GUMMA BALAKRISHNA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

385 2411271903 Mr.BHUKYA THARUN ST No Overage 

386 2411271913 Mr.DIPAK KUMAR NONIA SC No Overage 

387 2411271914 Mr.BANOTH VISHNU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

388 2411271919 Mr.BHIMSHA ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

389 2411271925 Mr.VANKUDOTH GANESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

390 2411271929 Mr.DASARI BHARATH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

391 2411271931 Mr.KASI UDAYKIRAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

392 2411271937 Mr.PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

393 2411271941 Mr.GANUMALA PAVAN KALYAN SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

394 2411271947 Mr.RAVINDRA SINGH YADAV OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

395 2411271952 Ms.SHIMLA GUPTA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

396 2411271954 Mr.MYAKAVIPUL OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

397 2411271957 Mr.ALLAM SAI KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

398 2411271958 Mr.AKSHAY SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

399 2411271966 Mr.BADAVATH PAVAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

400 2411271973 Mr.SAGAR GAUTAM SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

401 2411271976 Mr.RAVI ANAND KADAM SC No Overage 

402 2411271984 Mr.SHANKAR LAL MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

403 2411271985 Mr.CHEBROLU HARISH OBC Yes --- 
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404 2411271986 Mr.ESLAVATH ASHOK NAYAK ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

405 2411271991 Mr.RAKESH KUMAR Unreserved Yes --- 

406 2411271993 Mr.AMBOTH SANTHOSH KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

407 2411271997 Mr.RAJESH MURMU ST No Overage 

408 2411272006 Mr.PUSAM BHARGAV ST No Overage 

409 2411272007 Mr.TEJAVATH PAVAN TEJA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

410 2411272013 Mr.KELUTH SURESH ST No Overage 

411 2411272015 Mr.SATHARAJUPALLY SAITEJA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

412 2411272019 Mr.MUNIANDI SAI TEJA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

413 2411272020 Mr.LINGALA SUMANTH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

414 2411272025 Mr.KAILASH CHAND MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

415 2411272028 Mr.DEVARAKONDA NAGARAJU ST No Overage 

416 2411272029 Mr.BANOTHU BIXAPATHI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

417 2411272035 Mr.BANOTH ASHOK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

418 2411272039 Mr.YADAVALLY MANOJ KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

419 2411272050 
Mr.MUNGANDA NAGA ANJANI 
KUMAR 

OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

420 2411272053 Mr.PASALA VAMSHI SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

421 2411272057 Mr.RAKESH MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

422 2411272062 Mr.BOLLI VINAY SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

423 2411272066 Mr.BANOTHU MAHENDER ST No Overage 

424 2411272070 Mr.MAN BAHADUR ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

425 2411272075 Mr.BHUKYA SRIKANTH ST No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 
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426 2411272076 Mr.CHETAN VERMA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

427 2411272083 Mr.AASHISH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

428 2411272085 Mr.AGNIVESH VERMA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

429 2411272092 Mr.SAREM HARIDEEP ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

430 2411272100 Mr.DHARAVATH SHASHI KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

431 2411272101 Mr.SAKTHIVEL SC No Overage 

432 2411272103 Mr.RAKESH KUMAR VERMA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

433 2411272117 Mr.BANOTH VINOD KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

434 2411272118 Mr.BOTLA MANOHAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

435 2411272120 Mr.RAGI SUDHEER OBC Yes --- 

436 2411272121 Mr.BHUSANI KUSHWANTH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

437 2411272135 Mr.VASPULA SAIKRISHNA SC No Overage 

438 2411272142 Mr.ARPIT KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

439 2411272148 
Mr.KOMMAGALLA SRAVAN 

KUMAR 
SC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category 

440 2411272150 
Mr.BAIRU MADHAN KUMAR 

GOUD 
OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

441 2411272159 Mr.BHUKYA BALAJI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

442 2411272164 Mr.PATHULOTHU MOHAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

443 2411272168 Mr.AVVARU NIKHIL OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

444 2411272171 Mr.JARPULA RAJA ST No Overage 

445 2411272177 Mr.D NAVEENKUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

446 2411272182 Mr.MALAVATH MAHESH ST No Overage 

447 2411272188 Mr.ANGOTHU JABBAR ST No Overage 
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448 2411272193 Mr.MALOTH GANESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

449 2411272196 Mr.DEVARLA TARUN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

450 2411272200 Mr.KAYALA THOMAS RAGHAVA SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

451 2411272202 
Mr.MITTA GADUPULA DINESH 

KUMAR 
SC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category 

452 2411272206 Mr.VADDE VENKATARAMANA OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

453 2411272214 Mr.VADITHE SRINU NAIK ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

454 2411272215 Mr.THATIPARTHI HAREESH SC No Overage 

455 2411272222 Ms.AMREEN FATIMA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

456 2411272223 Mr.MADDINETI SUJITH KUMAR Unreserved Yes --- 

457 2411272224 Mr.SONU KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

458 2411272227 Ms.DEBANJANA ROY Unreserved Yes --- 

459 2411272234 Mr.YADAGIRI RAVI ST No Overage 

460 2411272256 Mr.NENAVATH RAJESH NAIK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

461 2411272257 Mr.NENAVATH RAJASHEKHAR ST No Overage 

462 2411272266 Mr.KOLA NANDU ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

463 2411272268 Mr.ABHIJIT BERA SC No Overage 

464 2411272272 Mr.AARJIT BAITHA SC No Overage 

465 2411272276 Mr.ANKIT KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

466 2411272280 Mr.LAKAVATH PRASAD ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

467 2411272284 Mr.LOVKUSH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

468 2411272290 Ms.SONAM KUMARI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

469 2411272297 Mr.KUNJA PRASAD ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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470 2411272298 Mr.NUTULAPATI YESU BABU OBC Yes --- 

471 2411272303 Mr.KONA THARUNKUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

472 2411272312 Mr.PALAKA LOKESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

473 2411272319 Mr.DASARI RISHIKESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

474 2411272322 Mr.SAURABH KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

475 2411272326 Mr.GADDAM VISHNU VARDHAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

476 2411272335 Mr.SAURAV KUMAR Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

477 2411272336 Mr.CHENIGARAPU KARTHIKEYA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

478 2411272342 Mr.KARI BALA KRISHNA EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

479 2411272344 
Ms.MOHAMMAD HEENA 
THARUNNAM 

OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

480 2411272352 Ms.GOGULA NANDHINI OBC No Overage 

481 2411272353 Mr.RAVULA VENKATESH OBC No Overage 

482 2411272355 Mr.GUMMADI PRANAY SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

483 2411272358 Mr.GYADAPAKA PREMKUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

484 2411272363 
Mr.KETRAVATH SAI VISHNU 

VARDHAN NAIK 
ST Yes 

Considered under UR 

category 

485 2411272365 Mr.AJAY KUMAR DAS SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

486 2411272368 Mr.KOMARRAJU VINAY OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

487 2411272371 Mr.BHUKYA SILVARAJU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

488 2411272375 Mr.M SANTHOSH ST No Overage 

489 2411272376 Mr.BHUKYA VARUN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

490 2411272389 Mr.AKASH KUMAR SHAW OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

491 2411272394 Mr.VIJAY SINGH MEENA ST No Overage 
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492 2411272395 Mr.MATURI HARIVARDHAN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

493 2411272403 Mr.KETHAVATH RAM ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

494 2411272408 Ms.RIYA PATTANAYAK Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

495 2411272409 Mr.TEJAVATH SRINU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

496 2411272416 Mr.BHUKYA YUGANDHAR ST No Overage 

497 2411272420 Mr.MD AKRAM OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

498 2411272428 Mr.SHIV KUMAR MEHAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

499 2411272430 Mr.DUDEKULA ABID HUSSAIN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

500 2411272432 
Mr.VINUKONDA MUKESH 

VARMA 
OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

501 2411272436 Mr.ERRA MANOJKUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

502 2411272441 
Mr.BIJENDRA KUMAR 

CHOUDHARI 
SC No Overage 

503 2411272442 Mr.DHANARAJA YALAMANDALA OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

504 2411272448 Mr.GUGULOTH MOHAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

505 2411272449 Mr.SUMAN GAGRAI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

506 2411272451 Mr.MOHAMMAD YAKUB PASHA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

507 2411272452 Mr.JINDHAM KARTHIK OBC Yes --- 

508 2411272455 Mr.RAM PRATAP GURJAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

509 2411272461 Mr.PANTHANGI MOHAN OBC Yes --- 

510 2411272473 Mr.PAPPU KUMAR OBC No Overage 

511 2411272478 Mr.P TEJESHWAR OBC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification (ITI 

Certificate not enclosed) 
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512 2411272485 Mr.RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

513 2411272486 Mr.KULDEEP SINGH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

514 2411272488 Mr.STHAMBAMPELLY SRIKANTH OBC No Overage 

515 2411272495 Mr.RAMAWATAR MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

516 2411272506 Mr.ESTUMSETTY BALAJI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

517 2411272512 Mr.KUNAL RAJ OBC Yes --- 

518 2411272513 Mr.B BALAJI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

519 2411272515 Mr.PALLANTI JAYARAJU EWS No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

520 2411272519 Mr.RAPOLU GANESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

521 2411272520 Mr.MANDAPATI SAI KUMAR Unreserved No Overage 

522 2411272522 Mr.KANAPARTHI NAGATEJA OBC Yes --- 

523 2411272528 Mr.AMANDEEP SINGH OBC Yes --- 

524 2411272531 Mr.AJIT KUMAR SC No Overage 

525 2411272533 Mr.RATHOD ANAND KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

526 2411272542 Mr.BANOTH ANIL KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

527 2411272546 Mr.VIKASH ANAND OBC Yes --- 

528 2411272551 Mr.SHIVMOORAT KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

529 2411272554 Ms.AMIT KUMAR SC No Overage 

530 2411272561 Mr.MAARAN N SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

531 2411272581 Mr.RUPAVATH MANJI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

532 2411272603 Ms.SRISHTI KUSHWAHA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

533 2411272604 Mr.BATTULA SANDEEP OBC No Overage 
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534 2411272605 Ms.SHIVANI DEVI OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

535 2411272606 Mr.KANTHI GANESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

536 2411272607 Mr.VIKAS KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

537 2411272614 Ms.RAMAVATH SUNITHA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

538 2411272618 Mr.AKULA VINODKUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

539 2411272626 Mr.MD RAJU ANSARI OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

540 2411272628 Mr.SONU MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

541 2411272630 Mr.BURLA SAIKIRAN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

542 2411272633 Mr.HARSHIT RAJ ST Yes --- 

543 2411272641 Mr.NITISH KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

544 2411272649 Mr.P UPENDAR BABU OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

545 2411272650 Mr.DEV NANDAN AMERIYA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

546 2411272658 Mr.PUNNARAO VANTARI SC No Overage 

547 2411272660 Mr.DONKENA BABI GOUD OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

548 2411272663 Mr.BHOGE PRAJWAL VILASRAO OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

549 2411272664 Mr.KALE RUSHIKESH DINKAR OBC Yes --- 

550 2411272678 Mr.SUKHARAJ SINGH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

551 2411272681 Mr.RAMAVATH ANIL ST No Overage 

552 2411272683 Mr.MORLE SURESH OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

553 2411272695 Mr.JANAGAM KUMAR SC No Overage 

554 2411272696 
Mr.CHILLAKURI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA KUMAR 
SC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

555 2411272704 Mr.KOPPULA SHABARISH OBC Yes --- 
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556 2411272714 Mr.SADUVELLY NARESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

557 2411272724 Ms.MAKKUVA SARASWATHI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

558 2411272732 Mr.PALSA GANESH OBC Yes --- 

559 2411272733 Mr.GAJJELA GANESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

560 2411272743 Mr.SACHIN KUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

561 2411272744 Mr.PAWAN MEENA ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

562 2411272750 Mr.VAGABOINA ARAVINDU ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

563 2411272762 
Mr.SONNAILA VISHNU 

VARDHAN 
OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

564 2411272765 Mr.AMIR KHAN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

565 2411272774 Mr.SINGARAM KALYAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

566 2411272778 Mr.AJMERA VIJAY NAYAK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

567 2411272780 Mr.MEENA VINOD BABULAL ST No Overage 

568 2411272782 Mr.ANIL KUMAR TEKU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

569 2411272784 Mr.JITENDRA SINGH SC No Overage 

570 2411272787 Mr.D ANAND OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

571 2411272791 Mr.BANWARI LAL OBC Yes --- 

572 2411272792 Mr.ANUMANDLA SAI KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

573 2411272800 Mr.ASWIN P Unreserved Yes --- 

574 2411272807 Mr.PUTTA MAHENDER OBC Yes --- 

575 2411272813 Mr.AMANDEEP OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

576 2411272817 Ms.MAYURI PARADKAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

577 2411272822 Mr.KRISHNA OBC Yes --- 
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578 2411272834 Mr.SONU KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

579 2411272836 
Mr.SANABOYINA NAGA UDAY 

KIRAN 
OBC Yes --- 

580 2411272838 Mr.SYED AMAN Unreserved Yes --- 

581 2411272841 Mr.VARADHI UMACHARY OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

582 2411272846 Mr.MANOJ KUMAR SC No  Overage 

583 2411272847 Mr.AJAY KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

584 2411272850 Mr.PEELA SATISH OBC Yes --- 

585 2411272855 Mr.MEGAVATH VINOD KUMAR ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

586 2411272861 Mr.GONAGUNTLA NIKHIL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

587 2411272864 Mr.VENNAMPALLI VIJAY KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

588 2411272867 Mr.ANGALI SAIKUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

589 2411272869 Mr.VINAY GUPTA OBC Yes --- 

590 2411272871 Mr.BONKURI AKHIL OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

591 2411272872 Mr.PRAMOD KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

592 2411272882 Mr.ANUPAM DAS SC No Overage 

593 2411272883 Mr.MUTTINENI MALLIKARJUN OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

594 2411272884 Mr.VANKDOTH VAMSHI KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

595 2411272888 Mr.MANAKH PRATIM BORAH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

596 2411272889 Mr.NIRMAL KUMAR MAHTO OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

597 2411272896 Mr.BANAVATH BALAJI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

598 2411272898 Mr.AMAN SRIVASTAVA Unreserved Yes --- 
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599 2411272912 Mr.AMIT KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

600 2411272920 Mr.SAURABH SINGH EWS Yes --- 

601 2411272921 Ms.SABAVATH SAINA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

602 2411272928 Mr.MORE SRIKANTH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

603 2411272933 Mr.Y DAMODARAM Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

604 2411272934 Mr.VANSH PATIYAL Unreserved Yes --- 

605 2411272937 Mr.DASI KEERTHAN BABU OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

606 2411272966 Mr.RAJIB DAS Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

607 2411272967 Mr.KALLA MURALIKRISHNA OBC Yes --- 

608 2411272969 Mr.KUDURUPAKA RAJKUMAR OBC Yes --- 

609 2411272970 Mr.SANDEEP GAUTAM SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

610 2411272975 Mr.DINESH KUMAR SC No Overage 

611 2411272985 
Ms.SHAIKH MUSKAN 

MOHAMADHUSEN 
OBC Yes --- 

612 2411272988 Mr.LAVETI PRASAD SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

613 2411272995 Mr.THEEGALA PAVAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

614 2411273003 Mr.GANDLA SRIKANTH Unreserved Yes --- 

615 2411273013 Mr.KAMLESH YADAV OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

616 2411273023 Mr.TEJAVATH VAMSHI NAYAK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

617 2411273030 Mr.JITENDRA KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

618 2411273031 Mr.MABBU ANILPRASAD OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

619 2411273036 Mr.BOPPANI JAGADISH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

620 2411273047 Mr.BHUKYA VIJENDAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 
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621 2411273048 Mr.A SANDEEP KUMAR SC No Overage 

622 2411273053 Ms.KANCHAN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

623 2411273068 Mr.UDAY KUMAR DHIRAJ OBC Yes --- 

624 2411273069 Mr.SALAKULA SUMANTH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

625 2411273072 Ms.KAKARLA YAMUNA RANI OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

626 2411273074 Mr.SHAIK NEHAL OBC No Overage. 

627 2411273077 Mr.RAYUDUHEMANTHKRISHNA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

628 2411273079 Mr.VAIBHAV SURESH UMALE OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

629 2411273081 Mr.KOLIKAPANGA MUKESH SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

630 2411273099 Mr.DINESH KUMAR SC No Overage 

631 2411273100 Mr.PANKAJ KUMAR JHA EWS No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

632 2411273102 Mr.VADLA SRISHAILAM OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

633 2411273103 Ms.DABBIKAR DURGANJALI OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

634 2411273105 Mr.GOTTE REVANTH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

635 2411273107 Mr.ALUVALA RAJASHEKAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

636 2411273109 Mr.PUSA PRASAD Unreserved No Overage 

637 2411273115 Mr.KATARI PREMKUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

638 2411273118 Ms.BANTU NAVEEN KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

639 2411273120 Mr.THOTA NAGA SUDHEER Unreserved Yes --- 

640 2411273123 Mr.GADDALA RAVI SC No Overage 
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641 2411273127 Mr.AVUSULA RAVITEJA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

642 2411273135 Mr.SHAIK AKHEEL OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

643 2411273139 
Mr.PALIVELA SUNDARA 

MANIKANTA 
OBC Yes --- 

644 2411273156 Ms.PREETI KUMARI OBC Yes --- 

645 2411273158 Mr.VOOKE SAMBA SHIVA RAO ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

646 2411273161 Mr.AMANAGANTI VIGNESHWAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

647 2411273165 
Mr.GUTHI RAVI SHANKAR 
YADAV 

OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

648 2411273166 Mr.GADIPE DILIP SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

649 2411273170 Mr.HIMANSHU BISHT ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

650 2411273172 Mr.JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

651 2411273173 Mr.MIDHUN B OBC Yes --- 

652 2411273178 Mr.LINGAMALLA SHANKAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

653 2411273184 Mr.MANTU MAHATO OBC Yes --- 

654 2411273192 Mr.MOGILIPAKA MAHESH SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

655 2411273195 Mr.DHARAVATH SATHISH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

656 2411273198 Mr.KALWALE KRISHNA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

657 2411273202 Mr.BOLLU NAGESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

658 2411273203 Mr.SHANKAR SUNANI SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

659 2411273221 Mr.SYED RAYES AKTHAR EWS No Overage 

660 2411273227 Mr.OJJE VAMSHI OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

661 2411273228 Mr.ADITYA SHARMA OBC Yes --- 
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662 2411273238 Mr.MEKALA GOPI SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

663 2411273247 Mr.ETUKALA TARUN KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

664 2411273250 Mr.MOHAMMAD DASTAGIR Unreserved Yes --- 

665 2411273253 Ms.ERLA NAVYANJALI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

666 2411273254 Mr.BHEEMANAPALI PRASHANTH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

667 2411273255 Mr.REDDABOINA NAGARAJU OBC Yes --- 

668 2411273260 Mr.ODDE RAKESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

669 2411273261 Ms.CHIPPA SHIVANI OBC Yes --- 

670 2411273269 Mr.BACCHU SAIKUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

671 2411273277 Mr.ATHUL I K OBC No 
No Educational 
qualification (ITI not 

relevant) 

672 2411273281 
Mr.MOHEMMAD AMJAD 

MOHEMMAD SADIQ 
EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

673 2411273282 Mr.KASTHURI KRANTHIKUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

674 2411273283 Mr.PRINCE KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

675 2411273286 Mr.CHINNAPALLY PRABHAS OBC Yes --- 

676 2411273296 Mr.B BADE SAB OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

677 2411273297 Ms.DAYANA K OBC Yes --- 

678 2411273302 Mr.JAKKULA SANTHOSH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

679 2411273303 Mr.MANISH KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

680 2411273304 
Mr.GADDAM SAI SHARATH 

REDDY 
Unreserved Yes --- 
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681 2411273305 Mr.MANCHALA NAVEEN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

682 2411273309 Mr.GORA NARESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

683 2411273317 Ms.SHAFIYA SHAIZAN Unreserved Yes --- 

684 2411273324 Mr.DUDEKULA ABDUL KALAM OBC Yes --- 

685 2411273337 Ms.B RENUKA OBC No Overage 

686 2411273348 Mr.ANEKARI VAMSHI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

687 2411273357 Ms.SAMMU MANJULA OBC No Overage 

688 2411273363 Ms.VISLAVATH JAYASREE ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

689 2411273365 Ms.HEMA REDDY SOLIPURAM EWS No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

690 2411273373 Mr.ARRAVELLI DINAKAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

691 2411273380 Mr.SEETHA HARIKRISHNA OBC Yes --- 

692 2411273383 Mr.AZMEERA ANIL ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

693 2411273384 Mr.KOKKULA SUNIL OBC No Overage 

694 2411273390 Ms.BIJAYLAXMI BEHERA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

695 2411273394 Mr.V AKASH OBC Yes --- 

696 2411273395 
Mr.CHINTHAPALLI 

RAMAKRISHNA 
OBC Yes --- 

697 2411273401 Mr.KORRA NITHIN ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

698 2411273402 Mr.BHUKYA PRAVEEN KUMAR ST No Overage 

699 2411273403 Mr.ODE BEERAIAH OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

700 2411273410 Mr.RAMULU M OBC Yes --- 

701 2411273412 Mr.GOVINDARASU D ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 
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702 2411273413 Mr.ARVIND KUMAR SC No Overage 

703 2411273415 Ms.SARASHWATI PATEL OBC Yes --- 

704 2411273418 Mr.VINAY TRIPATHI Unreserved Yes --- 

705 2411273420 
Mr.SUREPALLI NAGARJUNA 

DEV 
SC No Overage 

706 2411273421 Mr.VIKRAM MANDA SC No Overage 

707 2411273424 Mr.KOMPELLI SHIVA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

708 2411273432 Mr.PODEM VAMSIKIRAN ST No Overage 

709 2411273433 Mr.PARTHIV KHOND OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

710 2411273436 Mr.N VARUN KUMAR OBC No Overage 

711 2411273437 Ms.ESLAVATH POORNIMA ST No Overage 

712 2411273453 Mr.BANOTH VENKATESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

713 2411273455 Mr.M SANDEEP NAIK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

714 2411273459 Mr.AVULA CHANDRA SEKHAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

715 2411273465 Mr.RAVOORI YESUBABU EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

716 2411273466 Ms.GULLI DIVYA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

717 2411273471 Ms.PATTETI HIMABINDU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

718 2411273477 Mr.SANGAM VISHAL OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

719 2411273478 Mr.KAMERA VENKATESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

720 2411273483 Mr.KOLISETTY VIJAY OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

721 2411273484 
Mr.LAKAVATH JAYAPRAKASH 

NAYAK 
ST No Overage 

722 2411273490 Mr.RAPARTHY DINESH KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  
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723 2411273492 Mr.VIJAY SINGH OBC Yes --- 

724 2411273495 Mr.PARLAPALLY RAMULU SC No Overage 

725 2411273500 Mr.GUGULOTH SANTHOSH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

726 2411273503 Ms.CHINTHA RESHMA SC No Overage 

727 2411273505 Mr.BANOTH ANIL KUMAR ST No Overage 

728 2411273507 Mr.RODDA AKHIL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

729 2411273515 Mr.DUDAKA VIVEK OBC No 
Overage. OBC Certificate 

not enclosed 

730 2411273517 Mr.A ARAVIND REDDY EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

731 2411273521 Mr.JATOTH DURGAPRASAD ST No Overage 

732 2411273523 Mr.KOMMU RAJU SC No Overage 

733 2411273525 Mr.RAHUL DEW BARMAN SC No Overage 

734 2411273529 Mr.CHILUMULA RAVIKIRAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

735 2411273534 Mr.KUCHANA ROHITH OBC Yes --- 

736 2411273540 Mr.SYED MESBAUDDIN Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

737 2411273543 Mr.MATHIYALAGAN V OBC Yes --- 

738 2411273546 Mr.MOLUGURI PRASHANTH SC No Overage 

739 2411273548 Mr.RAKESH KUMAR Unreserved Yes --- 

740 2411273551 Mr.PALLE AJAY EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

741 2411273552 Mr.SOURAV NASKAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

742 2411273553 Mr.VISLAVATH SRINIVAS ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

743 2411273557 Ms.SALMA KHATUN Unreserved Yes --- 

744 2411273559 Mr.VATTIPOGU KISHORE SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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745 2411273564 Mr.MANDALA MANOJ KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

746 2411273567 Mr.MUDIGA ANWESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

747 2411273572 Mr.MOHIT KUMAR MAURYA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

748 2411273575 Mr.PATTIWAR PAVAN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

749 2411273579 Mr.ESLAVATH NARESH ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

750 2411273580 Mr.AVNISH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

751 2411273582 Mr.MUTLURI MANOJ PAUL SC No Overage 

752 2411273592 Mr.KATARAPU SHYAM SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

753 2411273595 Mr.CHALLA PRASAD OBC Yes --- 

754 2411273598 Mr.K SAI KIRAN OBC Yes --- 

755 2411273600 Ms.PRIYANKA PAL OBC Yes --- 

756 2411273603 Mr.PRAVEEN PRAJAPAT OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

757 2411273604 Mr.ROHIT KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

758 2411273605 Mr.BHUKYA NARENDAR ST No Overage 

759 2411273608 Mr.MANDARI SHIVA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

760 2411273609 Mr.MUTHYAM SAI OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

761 2411273611 Mr.SHAKTI SINGH EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

762 2411273612 Mr.KATRAVATH RAJESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

763 2411273621 Mr.JARAPLA SAI KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

764 2411273628 Mr.RAMAVATH AKHIL NAIK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

765 2411273637 Mr.K. THIRUMALESH OBC No 
Overage. OBC Certificate 

not enclosed 
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766 2411273639 Mr.VIBHISHAN KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

767 2411273641 Mr.SIDDA ARAVIND OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

768 2411273642 Mr.KRISHNA KANT OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

769 2411273645 Mr.BUDIDA ARJUN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

770 2411273646 Mr.KOUSHIK GHOSH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

771 2411273647 Mr.KONGARI RAJU SC No Overage 

772 2411273652 Mr.IRFAN M OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

773 2411273655 Mr.BASAVAPATHRI VIJAY KIRAN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

774 2411273656 Ms.DHIVYASHREE J OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

775 2411273657 Mr.AZMEERA SHARATH KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

776 2411273658 Mr.SUMANTA KUMAR BEHERA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

777 2411273666 Ms.SANJANA KUMARI Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

778 2411273679 Mr.NALAMASA NIKHIL OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

779 2411273681 Mr.SURAJ SINGH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

780 2411273682 Mr.ADLA MADHU SC No Overage 

781 2411273684 Mr.SIVAGURUNATHAN S OBC Yes --- 

782 2411273688 Mr.BUKYA SURESH ST No Overage 

783 2411273689 Mr.MEDARI PAVANKUMAR SC No Overage 

784 2411273693 Mr.POLEPAKA ABHISHEK SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

785 2411273696 Mr.DHARAVATH GANAPATHI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

786 2411273698 Mr.RAGULA BHARATH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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787 2411273699 Mr.BATHULA RAMU OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

788 2411273701 Mr.KOTHAPALLI SRINU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

789 2411273707 Mr.DINESH MADUGULA SC No Overage 

790 2411273708 Mr.SHAIK ABDUL RIYAZ OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

791 2411273710 Mr.ARURI NAVEEN KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

792 2411273725 Mr.BADUGU VIDYANAGAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

793 2411273727 Mr.RAVISHANKAR RAI EWS Yes --- 

794 2411273732 Mr.S KALYAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

795 2411273736 Mr.NIMMANAGOTI SAI RAM OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

796 2411273738 Mr.MANDA SUGNESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

797 2411273739 Mr.GUGULOTH VEERANNA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

798 2411273740 Mr.KOMGATI MADHU OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

799 2411273741 Mr.MOKALLA SURYA SAGAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

800 2411273742 Mr.BANOTH GANESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

801 2411273753 Mr.KATTEBOINA PAVAN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

802 2411273755 Mr.DEVARUPPALA SHANKAR OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

803 2411273756 Mr.MACHKURI ANIL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

804 2411273759 Mr.JATAVATH ANIL ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

805 2411273761 Ms.MADUGULA TEJA SREE OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

806 2411273762 Mr.BANOTH RAJENDAR ST No Overage 

807 2411273763 Mr.SHIVALA PRAVEEN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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808 2411273776 Mr.CHANDAN KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

809 2411273777 Ms.MORTHALA HYMAVATHI EWS No Overage 

810 2411273780 Mr.SHANIGARAPU AKSHAY SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

811 2411273786 
Mr.JARUPLAVATH 

DHASHARATHAM 
ST Yes 

Considered under UR 

category 

812 2411273788 Mr.BHUKYA MAHENDER ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

813 2411273789 Mr.SAMALA RAVI KUMAR OBC No Overage 

814 2411273791 Mr.KARINGULA VIVEK OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

815 2411273793 Mr.RAJIV MANDAL OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

816 2411273795 Mr.DHARAVATH KIRAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

817 2411273796 Mr.KOUDI NARESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

818 2411273798 Mr.DHANAVATH ANILKUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

819 2411273799 Mr.THOKALA BHASKAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

820 2411273801 Mr.RAHUL KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

821 2411273811 Mr.CHILUVERU SANDEEP OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

822 2411273812 Mr.NALLALA SUNNY SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

823 2411273813 Mr.BANDARI MADHU SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

824 2411273815 Mr.RAMAVATH AKHIL NAIK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

825 2411273820 Mr.GUMMADIDHADA GOPI OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

826 2411273823 Mr.NORU YASHWANTH OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

827 2411273825 Mr.BUDDE ANJANEYULU OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

828 2411273826 Mr.A.VIKRAM SC No Overage 
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829 2411273831 Mr.KATKOORI SHIVA REDDY Unreserved Yes --- 

830 2411273834 Mr.NAGESH AELKACHENU OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

831 2411273836 Mr.GATLA VINAY REDDY Unreserved Yes --- 

832 2411273846 Mr.MUGILAN R OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

833 2411273848 Mr.ALE UDAY KIRAN OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

834 2411273861 Mr.CHINAVATH BADRINATH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

835 2411273862 Mr.SHAIK IBRAHIM Unreserved Yes --- 

836 2411273865 Mr.LINGALA RAMESH SC No Overage 

837 2411273873 Ms.KM NEHA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

838 2411273881 Mr.BURRA SAMPATH KUMAR OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

839 2411273885 Mr.PENDRU NIKHIL REDDY OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

840 2411273888 Mr.POLICEPATELDATTU EWS Yes --- 

841 2411273897 Mr.BHUKYA ANIL KUMAR ST No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

842 2411273900 Mr.KANDAGATLA VENKATESH OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

843 2411273905 Mr.SOOGURU MAHESH SC Yes --- 

844 2411273908 Mr.ANURAG DAHAYAT SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

845 2411273909 Mr.DASARI VINAY KUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

846 2411273910 Mr.BALASANI ANIL OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

847 2411273913 Mr.VADYALA SRIKANTH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

848 2411273915 Mr.SHAIK SHAFI OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 
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849 2411273916 Mr.JINKOLLA RAVI KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

850 2411273917 Mr.SYED MAQDOOM Unreserved Yes --- 

851 2411273919 Mr.AKASHDEEP SINGH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

852 2411273920 Mr.MOOD SURENDAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

853 2411273925 Mr.KAMMAGANI SANJAY OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

854 2411273929 Mr.MATURI AKHIL BABU SC No Overage 

855 2411273931 Mr.BALJEET OBC Yes --- 

856 2411273934 Mr.Y ARJUN SAGAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

857 2411273935 Mr.GORRE BHUSHAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

858 2411273938 Mr.LAKAVATH BHASKAR ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

859 2411273939 Mr.SAMUDRALA GOPI KRISHNA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

860 2411273940 Mr.VETRIVELAN OBC Yes --- 

861 2411273944 
Mr.VUPPUNUTHULA 
CHANDRAGOUD 

OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

862 2411273945 Mr.UNGURU SAIKIRAN OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

863 2411273957 Ms.JUTTU PRERANA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

864 2411273958 Mr.C CHANDRA SAI SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

865 2411273965 Mr.PULIGILLA ROHITH EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

866 2411273969 Mr.DARLA RAJESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

867 2411273975 Mr.MITTAPALLI LAVAN OBC Yes --- 

868 2411273977 Mr.THOTA ADITHYA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

869 2411273979 Mr.GUGULOTH RANJITH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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870 2411273986 Mr.BODDU SRIKANTH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

871 2411273990 Mr.REDDYRAJULA HARISH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

872 2411273992 Mr.SHYAM PURTY ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

873 2411273993 Mr.JADHAV SURYAVAMSHI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

874 2411273997 Mr.ERUGURALA STALIN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

875 2411273999 Mr.LINGALA PRAVEEN ST No Overage 

876 2411274003 Mr.AVUNOORI ABHILASH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

877 2411274006 Mr.KONDAPURAM RAVI OBC Yes --- 

878 2411274011 Mr.KONDAVENA SURENDER OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

879 2411274013 Mr.T DEVENDRA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

880 2411274014 Mr.TEKU MAHESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

881 2411274015 Ms.VISLAVATH SWARUPA ST No Overage 

882 2411274016 Mr.JANAGAMA RAKESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

883 2411274017 Mr.CHITYALA RAGHU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

884 2411274020 
Mr.PATLOLLA NARENDHAR 

REDDY 
EWS Yes --- 

885 2411274023 Mr.GADDAM SRIKANTH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

886 2411274028 Mr.PARKAPALLI VIKAS OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

887 2411274035 Mr.NILANGE RAJU OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

888 2411274039 Ms.KETHAVATH LATHA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

889 2411274040 Mr.PANJALA SAI CHAND OBC No Overage 

890 2411274041 Mr.VINTHA YASWANTH REDDY EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 
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891 2411274047 Mr.KORIVI VIJAY SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

892 2411274051 Mr.MOTHE AVINASH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

893 2411274052 Mr.KOMARAM VIDYA SAGAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

894 2411274054 Mr.SALAKULA SREEKANTH OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

895 2411274055 Mr.PURRA MADHU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

896 2411274059 Mr.MAYUR CHOUDHARY OBC Yes --- 

897 2411274060 Mr.KANKANALA SAGAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

898 2411274066 Ms.JOY PERUMALLA Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

899 2411274067 
Mr.SARIKONDA NARENDRA 
RAJU 

OBC No Overage 

900 2411274068 Mr.NANGI VENKATESH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

901 2411274071 Mr.DEGAVATH VENU ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

902 2411274074 Mr.MADIGE AJAY OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

903 2411274077 Mr.NENAVATH PRUDHVI RAJ ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

904 2411274078 Mr.DEGAVATH MANJUNATH ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

905 2411274079 Mr.AMBALA AKSHITH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

906 2411274085 Mr.CHIPPA SAIRAM OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

907 2411274087 Mr.AVUNURI SANTHOSH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

908 2411274088 Mr.K NAVEEN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

909 2411274090 Mr.G RENUKA VARDHAN OBC No Overage 

910 2411274091 Mr.PULIGILLA BHARATH SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

911 2411274099 Mr.UPPARABOINA RANJITH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 
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912 2411274100 
Ms.JADHAV RAJKIRAN 

RAJABHAU 
EWS Yes --- 

913 2411274104 Mr.GUDURU MAHENDER SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

914 2411274107 Mr.SAILLA ASHOK OBC Yes --- 

915 2411274109 Mr.GANESH ANDHE OBC Yes --- 

916 2411274112 Mr.KODARI RAJKUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

917 2411274116 Mr.MOHAMMAD SALMAN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

918 2411274118 Mr.GANDHAM ANIL KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

919 2411274121 Mr.KOLANUPAKA SHASHIKANTH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

920 2411274122 Mr.JANGA SRAVAN KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

921 2411274123 Mr.ANMOL RATHORE OBC Yes --- 

922 2411274126 Mr.CHAWAN VENKAT OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

923 2411274136 Mr.GUGULOTH DEVENDAR ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

924 2411274137 Mr.KUKKALA AJAY KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

925 2411274140 Mr.KANDUNOORI VENKATESH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

926 2411274141 Mr.SIRIGAMALLA RAMKRISHNA SC No Overage 

927 2411274146 Mr.MAMINDLA NAVEEN OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

928 2411274147 
Ms.THUMMANAPELLY 

KEERTHANA 
OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

929 2411274150 Mr.SANGONDA PRAVEEN OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

930 2411274151 Mr.MUDUSU HARIBABU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

931 2411274152 Mr.RAHUL PAWAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

932 2411274156 Ms.RAMANCHA MAMATHA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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933 2411274158 Mr.EMBADI GOVARDHAN OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

934 2411274161 Mr.SINGATHI KARTHIKEYA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

935 2411274162 Mr.MD SUBHAN OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

936 2411274163 Mr.MALOTH THARUNKUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

937 2411274164 Ms.ANUSHKA JAWANE OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

938 2411274165 Mr.NAGARAJ M SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

939 2411274169 Mr.BANOTHU RAMESHNAIK ST No Overage 

940 2411274172 Ms.GUGULOTH SARITHA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

941 2411274175 Mr.KUMMARIKUNTH RAJU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

942 2411274180 Mr.KRISHAN KANT MEENA ST No Overage 

943 2411274183 Mr.ASAMPELLY SAIMANOHAR SC Yes --- 

944 2411274186 Mr.GANDAMALLA KARTHIK SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

945 2411274189 Mr.BANOTH VENKANNA NAYAK ST No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

946 2411274191 Mr.CHILIKOTI BANNI SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

947 2411274199 Mr.ANUJ YADAV OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

948 2411274202 Mr.GUGULOTU ARUN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

949 2411274205 Mr.RAPATHI SRIDHER SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

950 2411274207 Mr.RAVINDRA KUMAR PASWAN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

951 2411274210 Mr.JALLI RAKESH SC No Overage 

952 2411274214 Mr.SABHAVATH HANMA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

953 2411274215 Mr.NUNE YASHWANTH RAJU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

954 2411274220 Mr.YALLAMATI SADGUNA PAUL SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 
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955 2411274223 Mr.KETHAVATH MADHU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

956 2411274225 Mr.JONNALAGADDA BALU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

957 2411274226 Mr.LAVUDYA TARACHAND ST No Overage 

958 2411274227 Mr.BANOTH VINAY KUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

959 2411274228 Mr.ATHOTA DINESH SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

960 2411274230 Mr.BHUKYA ARUN PANDU ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

961 2411274239 Mr.MANKALI HARISH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

962 2411274241 Mr.DEEPIKA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

963 2411274242 Mr.MUNIGELA JYOTHIK OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

964 2411274244 Mr.GORIKAPUDI HARSHA BABU SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

965 2411274247 Mr.KAKUMANU ASHOK SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

966 2411274249 Ms.SURABAKA ARUNA ST No Overage 

967 2411274250 Ms.VAISHNAVI K OBC Yes --- 

968 2411274260 Mr.THOTA UDAYA BHANU Unreserved Yes --- 

969 2411274264 Mr.K SHIVAKUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

970 2411274265 Mr.GUGULOTH ARJUN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

971 2411274266 Mr.PUTTI SAIKIRAN SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

972 2411274267 Mr.KATHARABAJI PAVAN Unreserved No Overage 

973 2411274275 Mr.AKULA GANESH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

974 2411274277 Mr.MADAKAM ABHIRAM ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

975 2411274279 Mr.GAURAV KAILAS GARMALE ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

976 2411274281 Mr.RAMAVATH SURESH ST No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 
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977 2411274283 Mr.B RAJESH ST No Overage 

978 2411274286 Mr.BURRI CHARAN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

979 2411274287 Mr.KOLIPAKA RAJ KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

980 2411274288 Mr.DURUSETTI SAI CHARAN OBC Yes --- 

981 2411274291 Mr.EMMADISHETTI SAI KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

982 2411274292 Mr.TOTADA GANESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

983 2411274293 Mr.CHIRUTANI TAGOOR OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

984 2411274294 Mr.SAKINALA SHASHI KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

985 2411274300 Mr.UMESH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

986 2411274302 Mr.KATTERAMALLA SAI VARMA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

987 2411274303 Mr.BANOTH MOHAN RAO ST No Overage 

988 2411274304 Mr.URADI NANDU Unreserved Yes --- 

989 2411274316 Mr.MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

990 2411274318 Mr.JATOTH SAIRAM ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

991 2411274322 Mr.SURA RAHUL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

992 2411274323 Mr.YERRA SRINIVAS OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

993 2411274324 Ms.RAMAVATH PAVITHRA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

994 2411274325 Ms.KANCHU MANASA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

995 2411274326 Mr.PATULOTU RAMESH ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

996 2411274327 Mr.ODNAM SAITEJA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  
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997 2411274330 Mr.GUGULOTH RAJKUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

998 2411274333 Ms.USHA YADAV OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

999 2411274337 Mr.BATTU KRISHNA REDDY EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

1000 2411274339 
Mr.OSMAN BIN ABDULLAH 

MALLAHI 
Unreserved Yes --- 

1001 2411274340 Mr.DUGYALA AJAY KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1002 2411274341 Mr.SARIKELLA MALLIKARJUN OBC Yes --- 

1003 2411274350 Mr.SUBHAS PRAMANIK OBC Yes --- 

1004 2411274352 Mr.SURENDER SAINI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1005 2411274354 Mr.RANGULA PRANAY OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1006 2411274359 Mr.DUGYALA ANIL KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

1007 2411274360 Mr.PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1008 2411274371 
Mr.PODDUTURI SANDEEP 

KUMAR 
SC No Overage 

1009 2411274376 Ms.LUNAVATH SWARNA LATHA ST No Overage 

1010 2411274383 Mr.BUDIDA DEVENDAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1011 2411274385 Mr.DEPAVATH MATHRU ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1012 2411274387 Mr.BUCHALA AKHIL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

1013 2411274390 Mr.THIPPATLA SATHISH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1014 2411274392 Mr.GUNDARAM GANESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1015 2411274393 Mr.NAGULA SHIVA KUMAR OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1016 2411274396 Mr.BEJAWADA SAI KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  
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1017 2411274398 Mr.ANUGOJU CHAITANYA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

1018 2411274399 Mr.PALA SHIVAPRASAD SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1019 2411274402 Mr.REGUNTA ARAVIND SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1020 2411274406 Mr.BADAVATH NARESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1021 2411274410 
Mr.POGULA BHARATH SUNIL 

VARMA 
Unreserved No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1022 2411274411 Mr.B SHRAVAN KUMAR OBC Yes --- 

1023 2411274412 Mr.PAYAM RAMESH ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1024 2411274415 
Mr.LAVUDYA GANESH 

CHOUHAN 
ST No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1025 2411274416 Mr.BURUGULA SRIKANTH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1026 2411274421 Ms.RAKSHA BAKORIYA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1027 2411274422 Ms.JYOTI MEENA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1028 2411274423 Ms.MUTHYAM RAMYASRI Unreserved Yes --- 

1029 2411274438 Mr.KURRA SRIKANTH OBC No Overage 

1030 2411274443 Mr.AVULA VENKATESH Unreserved No Overage 

1031 2411274447 Mr.ESLAVATH VIJENDAR ST No Overage 

1032 2411274449 Mr.BADAVATH SAI KIRAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1033 2411274455 Mr.CHALLA BALA KRISHNA OBC Yes --- 

1034 2411274460 Mr.UTTAM SHAW SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1035 2411274461 Mr.ATALBIHARI PRADHAN EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 
not enclosed. 

1036 2411274464 Mr.PANGA VENU KUMAR OBC No Overage 

1037 2411274466 
Mr.VISPUTE JASHWIN 

RAJENDRA 
Unreserved Yes --- 

1038 2411274467 Mr.KAVALI PRADEEP SC No Overage 
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1039 2411274468 Mr.MOUTAM BHASKAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC(NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

1040 2411274476 Mr.ELLANGI VIKAS SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1041 2411274479 Mr.GUGULOTH NAVEEN ST No Overage 

1042 2411274484 Mr.KURRA VASANTHKUMAR ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1043 2411274503 Mr.ANAS KHAN OBC Yes --- 

1044 2411274508 Mr.GUGULOTH VINOD ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1045 2411274509 Mr.M D MAHABUB BASHA EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 
not enclosed. 

1046 2411274514 Mr.PENUKULA VINAY OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1047 2411274517 Mr.GUNTI BHANUCHANDER OBC No Overage 

1048 2411274518 Ms.GAJJELA SHYAMALA SC No Overage 

1049 2411274519 Mr.RESHIKESH DUBEY EWS Yes --- 

1050 2411274521 Mr.AKASH KUMAR TIWARY EWS Yes --- 

1051 2411274522 Mr.ARPIT KUMAR OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1052 2411274523 Mr.ENIGALA RAJESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1053 2411274535 Mr.PEELA SAI OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1054 2411274538 Mr.G NIKHIL KUMAR OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

1055 2411274541 Mr.TEJAVATH HARISH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1056 2411274544 Mr.GUDDANTI NAVEEN BABU OBC Yes --- 

1057 2411274550 Mr.KATHERLA KUMARA SWAMY OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1058 2411274562 Mr.MANOJ JOGI OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 
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1059 2411274564 
Mr.BANDARAM PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 
SC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1060 2411274566 Mr.AKASH SRIVAS SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1061 2411274578 Mr.KORSA THRIMURTHY ST No Overage 

1062 2411274580 Mr.MANJIT KUMAR PANDEY EWS No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1063 2411274582 
Mr.ANAGANDULA 

NAVEENKUMAR 
OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 

not enclosed. 

1064 2411274586 Mr.RAJU BANOTH ST No Overage 

1065 2411274588 Mr.VIKAS KUMAR SC No Overage 

1066 2411274599 Mr.S CHANDRODAYA KUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1067 2411274605 Mr.SUNNI ABDUL OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1068 2411274606 Mr.ASHOK KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1069 2411274623 Mr.ANKIT DHAKAD OBC Yes --- 

1070 2411274628 Mr.PUNEM PAVAN KALYAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1071 2411274630 Mr.ANANT KUMAR ISSAR EWS Yes --- 

1072 2411274638 Mr.ASHISH KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1073 2411274646 
Mr.BHUMAYAPALLE VENKATA 

VEGHANATH 
SC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1074 2411274655 Mr.MALOTH RAMDAS ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1075 2411274661 Mr.MOHAMMAD AFROZ OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1076 2411274678 Mr.SOUVIK PAL Unreserved Yes --- 

1077 2411274679 Ms.TELLAM SANDHYA ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

1078 2411274683 Mr.JOGA BALAYOGI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1079 2411274687 Mr.SYED SAMEEDUDDIN EWS Yes --- 

1080 2411274688 
Mr.KAKATLA SHIVASHANKAR 

REDDY 
Unreserved Yes --- 
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1081 2411274689 Mr.MYADARI MADHU EWS Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. EWS certificate 
not enclosed. 

1082 2411274692 Mr.BOBBILI SHASHI KUMAR SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1083 2411274703 
Mr.VANGURI YUGENDER 
VARMA 

SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1084 2411274709 Mr.NAKKA VENKATESH SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1085 2411274710 Ms.PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC Yes --- 

1086 2411274712 Mr.CHEBELLI ANIL OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1087 2411274716 Mr.NEELAM VAMSHI YADAV OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

1088 2411274717 Mr.AKUTHOTA MAHESH OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1089 2411274718 Mr.KELOTH RAJENDAR BABU ST No Overage 

1090 2411274719 Mr.SUNIL SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

1091 2411274720 Mr.MOHAMMAD GOUSODDIN OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1092 2411274727 Ms.CHINTHA SRICHANDANA OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1093 2411274730 Mr.K ASHANNA OBC No Overage 

1094 2411274732 Mr.BANOTH RAJESH ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1095 2411274742 Mr.ADITYA TIWARY EWS Yes --- 

1096 2411274748 Ms.DIVYA SINGH OBC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

1097 2411274750 Mr.R LAXMI NARAYANA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1098 2411274751 Mr.K RAVI KUMAR OBC No 
Overage. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1099 2411274756 Mr.DHOTI NAGENDRAPRASAD OBC Yes 
Subject to production of 
latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1100 2411274763 Mr.NUPA UDAY KIRAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 
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1101 2411274771 Mr.ANDHE VENKAT PRASAD SC No Overage 

1102 2411274774 Ms.ANTIMA PAL OBC Yes --- 

1103 2411274776 Mr.VISHAL GANESHRAO DHULE SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1104 2411274779 Mr.GHANSHYAM MAHAWAR SC No Overage 

1105 2411274780 Ms.ARROLLA PALLAVI SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1106 2411274782 Mr.BYRAM NARESH SC No Overage 

1107 2411274783 Mr.BALWINDER SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1108 2411274784 Mr.RAJBIR Unreserved No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1109 2411274792 Ms.CHINTHA VANDANA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1110 2411274793 Mr.MIDDE RAVI TEJA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1111 2411274795 Ms.KAKARLA KRUPA PREETHI OBC Yes --- 

1112 2411274799 Mr.GANAPARAPUSURESH Unreserved Yes --- 

1113 2411274806 Mr.HARSHAVARTHANAA R SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1114 2411274808 Mr.GANESH SC No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

1115 2411274811 Mr.PUNSE CHAITAN PRADIPRAO OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1116 2411274812 Mr.LOKHANDE SURAJ PRAFULL OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1117 2411274813 
Ms.PAPADKAR HARSHA 

PRAMOD 
OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 
category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1118 2411274815 Mr.RAJU KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1119 2411274817 Mr.INGU SHIVAKRISHNA OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

1120 2411274818 Mr.ONAPAKALA SHASHIKUMAR SC No Overage 

1121 2411274819 Mr.MD ANAS OBC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 
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1122 2411274820 Mr.VANKDAVATH THARUN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1123 2411274825 Mr.SHAIK SHAHEED OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 

certificate not enclosed. 

1124 2411274826 Mr.NUNSAVATH MOHAN ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1125 2411274829 Mr.MARAGALI DEVENDAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1126 2411274830 Mr.POCHAMMALA UDYA KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1127 2411274837 Mr.BANOTHU NIKHIL NAIK ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1128 2411274843 Mr.CHITIKELA VENKATESH OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

1129 2411274846 Mr.ERUKALA SAI KRISHNA SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1130 2411274852 Mr.AKSHAY R S OBC Yes --- 

1131 2411274857 Ms.AEDULA ANU SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1132 2411274859 Mr.GAINI ASHOK SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1133 2411274866 Mr.AKASAPU VENU OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1134 2411274867 Mr.PARVEEN KUMAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

1135 2411274875 Mr.AMIT MEENA ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1136 2411274878 Mr.PABHU PAVAN KUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1137 2411274884 Mr.AJMEERA RAKESH NAIK ST No Overage 

1138 2411274891 Mr.BURRA SANDEEP OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 

Certificate  

1139 2411274892 Mr.DASARI MADHU SC No Overage 

1140 2411274896 Mr.BANOTH SRINIVAS ST Yes 
Considered under UR 
category 

1141 2411274898 Mr.AKSHAY R S OBC Yes --- 

1142 2411274899 Mr.MERAVATH CHINNA ST Yes 
Subject to production of 

latest PwBD Certificate. 

1143 2411274900 Mr.KATTA KIRAN KUMAR SC No Overage 
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1144 2411274903 Mr.SHRAWAN PANWAR ST No Overage 

1145 2411274910 Mr.NALLA ANUDEEP Unreserved Yes --- 

1146 2411274911 Mr.LINGALA SRIKANTH SC No Overage 

1147 2411274917 Mr.LAXMAN SC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1148 2411274921 Mr.BIYYALA SAIKUMAR OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1149 2411274927 Mr.AKSHAY KUMAR Unreserved Yes --- 

1150 2411274928 Mr.K RANJITH KUMAR OBC Yes 

Considered under UR 

category. OBC (NCL) 
certificate not enclosed. 

1151 2411274939 
Mr.GHANTASALA PREMA 

DEVADASU 
OBC Yes --- 

1152 2411274945 Mr.DHARAVATH SURENDER ST No Overage 

1153 2411274949 Mr.TARALA ARUN SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1154 2411274954 Mr.BHOPATHI GIRIDHAR SC Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1155 2411274958 Mr.V VISHAL KUMAR ST No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

1156 2411274964 Mr.PALLVAI SAIKUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  

1157 2411274966 Mr.WANKHADE SHAILESH ANIL SC No Overage 

1158 2411274971 
Mr.GORLADODDI SURESH 

BABU 
OBC No 

Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1159 2411274974 Mr.P MAHESH OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1160 2411274975 Mr.PANJI YADAGIRI OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1161 2411274994 Mr.BHUKYA VIJAY ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1162 2411275000 Mr.MALOTH ASHOK KUMAR ST No Overage 

1163 2411275001 Mr.UPPALA JAGADEESH OBC No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1164 2411275002 Mr.RAMAVATH SUMAN ST No 
Not having Essential 

Qualification 

1165 2411275004 Mr.KARAMPURISAIKUMAR OBC Yes 

Subject to production of 

latest OBC (NCL) 
Certificate  
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1166 2411275012 Ms.BANOTHU SWATHI ST Yes 
Considered under UR 

category 

1167 2411275015 Mr.YEDULAPURAM VENKATESH OBC Yes --- 

1168 2411275025 Mr.BHANOTH NAVEEN KUMAR ST No 
Not having Essential 
Qualification 

 


